

SLP(C)No. 17363 OF 2004  
SLP(C)No.17363/2004 Item No.44 dated 17.12.2004 XI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. A.K. Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mrs. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.  
Mohd. Taiyab Khan, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER