

§

SLP(C)No. 17363 OF 2004
ITEM No.12

Court No. 2

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17363/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2004 in CMWP 24883/04
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ZAHIR AHMAD ANSARI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

I.A.(Appln(s). for impleading party)

Date : 13/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. A.K. Balaji,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Vikram singh,Adv.
Mr. Puneet Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Krishyan Chandra,Adv.
Mr. Anurag Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Subodh Markandeya,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.
Mr. Madhukar Chaudharuy,Adv.

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra,Adv.
Ms. Deepti R. Mehrotra,Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks at the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner. Counter, if any, be filed in the meantime.

(Ganga Thakur) (Prem Prakash)
PS to Registrar Court Master